
MANUFACTURE OF BEER

Production

Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)

    In bottles and cans

    In barrels and kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free

    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES

    Malt and malt products

    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products

    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups

    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 593,887,129

 14,864,462

 1,371,239

 13,222,104

 14,600,769

 16,211,480

 262,985

 0

 708

 263,693

 10,230,147

 78,358,212

 4,506,546

 621,912

 374,165,152

 57,563,519

 72,402,143

 3,800,844

 1,177,186

 509,108,844

 1,291,615

 236,433 pounds of extract JAN 2008 621,912 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 

Current Month 

 15,880,125

 12,824,278

 1,357,372

 14,190,069

 268,473

 0

 885

 269,358

 10,614,074

 365,300,134

 41,647,092

 81,050,102

 2,362,162

 1,195,381

 83,664,091

 2,037,754

 411,166

 766,735

 578,434,617

 491,554,871

 14,459,427

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  7,426  8,419
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        Total Non-Grain products  84,778,285  86,879,746

 271,275 pounds of extract 411,166 Pounds of hops is equivalent to JAN 2007

 Report Symbol: 
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Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 593,887,129

 14,864,462

 1,371,239

 13,222,104

 14,600,769

 16,211,480

 262,985

 0

 708

 263,693

 10,230,147

 78,358,212

 4,506,546

 621,912

 374,165,152

 57,563,519

 72,402,143

 3,800,844

 1,177,186

 509,108,844

 1,291,615

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 15,880,125

 12,824,278

 1,357,372

 14,190,069

 268,473

 0

 885

 269,358

 10,614,074

 365,300,134

 41,647,092

 81,050,102

 2,362,162

 1,195,381

 83,664,091

 2,037,754

 411,166

 766,735

 578,434,617

 491,554,871

 14,459,427

 7,426  8,419

 84,778,285  86,879,746
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Note: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.


