

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

STATISTICAL REPORT - BEER

Reporting Period: January 2008

Report Date: 09-JUL-2008

Report Symbol: TTB S 5130-01-2008

Page: 1 of 1

MANUFACTURE OF BEER	Current Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Production	16,211,480	15,880,125	16,211,480	15,880,125
Removals				
Taxable (\$7.00/\$18.00 per barrel)				
In bottles and cans	13,222,104	12,824,278	13,222,104	12,824,278
In barrels and kegs	1,371,239	1,357,372	1,371,239	1,357,372
Tax Determined, Premises Use	7,426	8,419	7,426	8,419
Sub Total Taxable	14,600,769	14,190,069	14,600,769	14,190,069
Tax-free				
For export	262,985	268,473	262,985	268,473
For vessels and aircraft	0	0	0	0
Consumed on brewery premises	708	885	708	885
Sub Total Tax-Free	263,693	269,358	263,693	269,358
Total Removals	14,864,462	14,459,427	14,864,462	14,459,427
Stocks On Hand end-of-month:	10,230,147	10,614,074	10,230,147	10,614,074
MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES				
Malt and malt products	374,165,152	365,300,134	374,165,152	365,300,134
Corn and corn products	57,563,519	41,647,092	57,563,519	41,647,092
Rice and rice products	72,402,143	81,050,102	72,402,143	81,050,102
Barley and barley products	3,800,844	2,362,162	3,800,844	2,362,162
Wheat and wheat products	1,177,186	1,195,381	1,177,186	1,195,381
Total Grain products	509,108,844	491,554,871	509,108,844	491,554,871
Sugar and syrups	78,358,212	83,664,091	78,358,212	83,664,091
Hops (dry)	4,506,546	2,037,754	4,506,546	2,037,754
Hops (used as extracts)	621,912	411,166	621,912	411,166
Other	1,291,615	766,735	1,291,615	766,735
Total Non-Grain products	84,778,285	86,879,746	84,778,285	86,879,746
Total Used	593,887,129	578,434,617	593,887,129	578,434,617

621,912 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 236,433 pounds of extract JAN 2008 411,166 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 271,275 pounds of extract JAN 2007

Note: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.